PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment The TB400 Plus Fence provides an effective crash protection with machine guard fencing.
Compliance The narrow mesh size allows a close safety
distance of 200mm towards the danger. (According machine directive 2006/42/EC)
Impact performance
at 90°

directive 2006/42/EC)
Static point load of mesh Static point load of 450 N gives a maximum deflection of
15.7 mm.
  48  SPECSHEET
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - TB 400 PLUS FENCE
POSTS
End post - YE TF4000-0001-EPYE
End Corner post - YE - 90° - Up TF4000-0001-CPUYE
End Corner post - YE - 90° - Down TF4000-0001-CPDYE
Mid post - YE TF4000-0001-MPYE
RAIL SETS
Tube length (A) CC length (B) REFERENCE
Standard rail 650 mm 900 mm TF4000-0650-0900YE
Standard rail 800 mm 1050 mm TF4000-0800-1050YE
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm TF4000-0950-1200YE
Standard rail 1100 mm 1350 mm TF4000-1100-1350YE
    Download 3D files
CURVES
Conn.tube Ø250mm - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE TF4000-0350-C259YE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

Radius (Unless noted) - 0.5
Angular (Unless noted) - +/-1°
Linear (unless noted) - +/-1mm
Maingroup : IM
format
A3
Tolerance
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM
Drawn by : d.delbeke@boplan.be
Checked by : t.devoldere@boplan.com
SHEET: 2
Subgroup : TB
Date: 8/06/2017
Ref:  TF4000-00....TB 400 - Fence
projection
1 / 25
1800
2300